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letnje prvenstvo Srbije za kadete 2024
Kragujevac, 20. - 21.7.2024

Disciplina 4 Devojčice, 400m Slobodno/Free 13 - 14 godina
20.07.2024 - 16:50 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2024

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

1. NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka 10 Swim Star 4:38.53 603
50m: 30.46 30.46 150m: 1:40.04 35.34 250m: 2:51.07 35.96 350m: 4:03.19 35.93

100m: 1:04.70 34.24 200m: 2:15.11 35.07 300m: 3:27.26 36.19 400m: 4:38.53 35.34

2. RAKIC, Petra 10 Pirat 4:50.31 532
50m: 31.43 31.43 150m: 1:44.83 37.13 250m: 2:59.92 37.03 350m: 4:14.52 36.63

100m: 1:07.70 36.27 200m: 2:22.89 38.06 300m: 3:37.89 37.97 400m: 4:50.31 35.79

3. BOTKA, Petra 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 4:54.74 509
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:45.56 37.27 250m: 3:00.96 38.13 350m: 4:16.78 37.87

100m: 1:08.29 35.99 200m: 2:22.83 37.27 300m: 3:38.91 37.95 400m: 4:54.74 37.96

4. BONIVENTO, Nevena 11 11. April 4:56.64 499
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:47.92 38.20 250m: 3:04.41 37.92 350m: 4:20.08 38.09

100m: 1:09.72 36.18 200m: 2:26.49 38.57 300m: 3:41.99 37.58 400m: 4:56.64 36.56

5. TOMAC, Martina 10 Crnica 4:59.32 486
50m: 32.82 32.82 150m: 1:46.39 37.25 250m: 3:02.53 38.19 350m: 4:20.99 39.76

100m: 1:09.14 36.32 200m: 2:24.34 37.95 300m: 3:41.23 38.70 400m: 4:59.32 38.33

6. SEDER, Lea 10 Vojvodina 5:00.08 482
50m: 34.68 34.68 150m: 1:49.12 37.54 250m: 3:05.98 37.97 350m: 4:23.14 38.60

100m: 1:11.58 36.90 200m: 2:28.01 38.89 300m: 3:44.54 38.56 400m: 5:00.08 36.94

7. RATKOVIĆ, Andrea 11 Dinamo Pančevo 5:00.90 478
50m: 33.67 33.67 150m: 1:49.75 38.83 250m: 3:06.14 37.85 350m: 4:23.89 38.66

100m: 1:10.92 37.25 200m: 2:28.29 38.54 300m: 3:45.23 39.09 400m: 5:00.90 37.01

8. NOVOVIC, Petra 10 PK "Spartak" Subotica 5:05.62 456
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:50.84 39.57 250m: 3:09.56 39.43 350m: 4:27.93 39.06

100m: 1:11.27 37.83 200m: 2:30.13 39.29 300m: 3:48.87 39.31 400m: 5:05.62 37.69

9. SIMIC, Ana 10 11. April 5:06.59 452
50m: 33.88 33.88 150m: 1:51.87 39.44 250m: 3:11.22 39.79 350m: 4:29.29 38.67

100m: 1:12.43 38.55 200m: 2:31.43 39.56 300m: 3:50.62 39.40 400m: 5:06.59 37.30

10. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 11. April 5:07.72 447
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:51.52 38.97 250m: 3:10.97 39.66 350m: 4:29.50 38.72

100m: 1:12.55 38.60 200m: 2:31.31 39.79 300m: 3:50.78 39.81 400m: 5:07.72 38.22

11. JOVANIC, Sofija 10 Crnica 5:08.11 445
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:51.25 39.54 250m: 3:11.37 40.02 350m: 4:30.55 39.30

100m: 1:11.71 37.87 200m: 2:31.35 40.10 300m: 3:51.25 39.88 400m: 5:08.11 37.56

12. POPOVIC, Elena 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 5:09.61 439
50m: 34.25 34.25 150m: 1:53.16 40.64 250m: 3:13.97 40.64 350m: 4:33.11 39.14

100m: 1:12.52 38.27 200m: 2:33.33 40.17 300m: 3:53.97 40.00 400m: 5:09.61 36.50

13. VELICKOVIC, Lana 11 Nis 2005 5:09.76 438
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:50.40 38.61 250m: 3:10.49 40.27 350m: 4:31.82 40.49

100m: 1:11.79 37.38 200m: 2:30.22 39.82 300m: 3:51.33 40.84 400m: 5:09.76 37.94

14. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 5:12.68 426
50m: 33.96 33.96 150m: 1:52.20 40.31 250m: 3:12.46 40.96 350m: 4:33.74 41.01

100m: 1:11.89 37.93 200m: 2:31.50 39.30 300m: 3:52.73 40.27 400m: 5:12.68 38.94

15. TUTOROV, Staša 11 Vojvodina 5:13.54 423
50m: 34.82 34.82 150m: 1:53.38 39.76 250m: 3:15.02 40.68 350m: 4:35.06 39.98

100m: 1:13.62 38.80 200m: 2:34.34 40.96 300m: 3:55.08 40.06 400m: 5:13.54 38.48
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16. CVETKOVIC, Tijana 11 Dubocica 5:15.21 416
50m: 36.93 36.93 150m: 1:52.93 38.59 250m: 3:13.40 40.60 350m: 4:35.76 42.75

100m: 1:14.34 37.41 200m: 2:32.80 39.87 300m: 3:53.01 39.61 400m: 5:15.21 39.45

17. BILBIJA, Una 11 Mornar Beograd 1 5:16.71 410
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 1:55.27 39.99 250m: 3:16.58 40.56 350m: 4:38.21 40.13

100m: 1:15.28 39.47 200m: 2:36.02 40.75 300m: 3:58.08 41.50 400m: 5:16.71 38.50

18. RADOJKOVIC, Hana 11 Crnica 5:20.53 396
50m: 36.42 36.42 150m: 1:57.34 41.77 250m: 3:20.40 41.52 350m: 4:41.98 40.42

100m: 1:15.57 39.15 200m: 2:38.88 41.54 300m: 4:01.56 41.16 400m: 5:20.53 38.55

19. MARINKOVIC, Anja 11 Napredak 5:20.68 395
50m: 35.69 35.69 150m: 1:58.34 41.80 250m: 3:19.89 39.05 350m: 4:40.81 40.67

100m: 1:16.54 40.85 200m: 2:40.84 42.50 300m: 4:00.14 40.25 400m: 5:20.68 39.87

20. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11 Plavi Talas Beograd 5:20.95 394
50m: 35.54 35.54 150m: 1:57.06 41.68 250m: 3:19.44 41.64 350m: 4:41.43 40.91

100m: 1:15.38 39.84 200m: 2:37.80 40.74 300m: 4:00.52 41.08 400m: 5:20.95 39.52

21. PAJIĆ, Natalija 11 Mornar Beograd 1 5:21.23 393
50m: 34.85 34.85 150m: 1:55.64 40.87 250m: 3:19.29 41.50 350m: 4:42.34 41.47

100m: 1:14.77 39.92 200m: 2:37.79 42.15 300m: 4:00.87 41.58 400m: 5:21.23 38.89

22. KARGANOVIC, Anastasija 10 Crvena Zvezda 5:23.90 383
50m: 36.27 36.27 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:16.04 39.77 200m: 2:37.86 300m: 4:01.28 400m: 5:23.90

23. ZDRAVKOVIC, Tijana 11 Nis 2005 5:25.03 379
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 1:58.12 41.84 250m: 3:22.82 42.57 350m: 4:46.87 41.61

100m: 1:16.28 41.38 200m: 2:40.25 42.13 300m: 4:05.26 42.44 400m: 5:25.03 38.16

24. MILOŠEVIĆ, Petra 11 Mornar Beograd 1 5:26.98 373
50m: 35.36 35.36 150m: 1:56.17 40.55 250m: 3:18.88 41.02 350m: 4:45.04 43.03

100m: 1:15.62 40.26 200m: 2:37.86 41.69 300m: 4:02.01 43.13 400m: 5:26.98 41.94

25. ALOMEROVIC, Irina 11 Olimp 5:27.03 372
50m: 36.90 36.90 150m: 1:59.95 42.07 250m: 3:25.26 42.73 350m: 4:48.43 42.15

100m: 1:17.88 40.98 200m: 2:42.53 42.58 300m: 4:06.28 41.02 400m: 5:27.03 38.60

26. VASILIC, Petra 10 Plavi Talas Beograd 5:27.47 371
50m: 33.94 33.94 150m: 1:53.36 40.99 250m: 3:19.02 42.97 350m: 4:45.85 42.85

100m: 1:12.37 38.43 200m: 2:36.05 42.69 300m: 4:03.00 43.98 400m: 5:27.47 41.62

27. DANEV, Dunja 11 Napredak 5:28.30 368
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 1:58.81 42.50 250m: 3:22.72 41.78 350m: 4:47.60 42.33

100m: 1:16.31 40.54 200m: 2:40.94 42.13 300m: 4:05.27 42.55 400m: 5:28.30 40.70

28. SIMPRAGA, Emilija 10 Novi Beograd 011 5:29.69 363
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:46.17 37.53 250m: 3:12.15 45.96 350m: 4:44.44 47.69

100m: 1:08.64 36.20 200m: 2:26.19 40.02 300m: 3:56.75 44.60 400m: 5:29.69 45.25

29. DJORDJEVIC, Hana 11 Nis 2005 5:34.16 349
50m: 36.91 36.91 150m: 2:00.96 42.99 250m: 3:26.93 43.12 350m: 4:52.90 43.04

100m: 1:17.97 41.06 200m: 2:43.81 42.85 300m: 4:09.86 42.93 400m: 5:34.16 41.26

30. STAMBOLIJA, Dunja 10 11. April 5:37.96 337
50m: 37.80 37.80 150m: 2:02.60 43.17 250m: 3:28.47 42.02 350m: 4:54.64 43.61

100m: 1:19.43 41.63 200m: 2:46.45 43.85 300m: 4:11.03 42.56 400m: 5:37.96 43.32

31. HODZIC, Masa 10 Beogradski plivacki klub 5:42.38 324
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 1:58.92 42.80 250m: 3:27.69 44.46 350m: 4:58.16 44.99

100m: 1:16.12 40.70 200m: 2:43.23 44.31 300m: 4:13.17 45.48 400m: 5:42.38 44.22
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